
Saving more energy comparing to haloger floodlight
Optimized waterproof design against heavy seas
Robust and durable in poor grid environment
Flexible installation, accomodating various application

Landscape Square Parking

Architecture Billboard

IP65

Signature Floodlight

Benefits Application
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Model Item Description W PF lm CRIlm
    W hBA

ZDL3010-FL-10W

ZDL3010-FL-10W

10

10

0.9

0.9

1000

1000

100

100

SIGV1 FL 10W 3000K IP65 BK

SIGV1 FL 10W 4000K IP65 BK

120°

120°

35000

35000

360*290*137

360*290*137

135*33*117

135*33*117

20

20

Single Box 
(LxWxH)mm

Outer Box 
(LxWxH)mm

Packing Qty
(PCS/CTN)

Operating Temperature

Application Temperature

Storage Environment

 25℃

-25℃~50℃

-20℃~40℃

Application Conditions

Optical Material

Housing Material

Glass

AL

Mechanical  Properties

Frequency (Hz)

Voltage (V)

AC/DC

50/60Hz

220V-240V

AC

Electrical Supply

80

≤ 6

No

IP65

IK08

Yes

Technical Specifications

CRI

Colour Consistency (SDCM)

Dimmable

Housing Colour

IP

IK

Driver integrated (Yes/No)

650℃

1% at 5000h

0.28

Glow wire test

Driver failure rate

Weight (pc/kg)

Black



Photometric Data

Dimensional Drawing

ZDL3010-FL-10W

ZDL3010-FL-10W 100 29 75

Model L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)

L W

H


